The same of the sa	rvices we	I danker				
Date la: 05/0,8/200 ///3/ Je	b description		Date & Time Comp	tetad E	Jone by	
and the same of th	SAS c-filing	. 1				
Veh No. 9 x 2093 []	E-maril (seldan klos.	AIC This;	70 - 12 1900 - 10 P			
D.O.A: 0000 2000 1	-Motor Claim F	orm .		771-10 Printminus		
	-Mator W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hot."	'P 4 brs)			
OD (P) Reporting Only	-Photo Uploade	scl l				
	Assessment/Surve	y Report	Ur OVANDOM SON			
TP Insurer:	Asa't Report by P	ax / Hund to	Owner/Wksp		matery us	
Preferred Wksp /HNC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Faxt	or no convecto)
P Particulars: Veh No: SKW	1 (22X	. INC()/Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (T'el:)	
Policy No: () Period:	()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]		
)/NO()	,		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/52,000()		E 11 F 2	-	
Senggal Remarks 1975 1875 1875 1875	工程的基础	1999年3月	STOP STEED AS A			
() Walk-In Cascomar : Customer's informat		dential & Str	ictly NO rafer of re	spainsr.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer U						·
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES () / NO)();T	owing Co: (
Romarks (INC horling) 6788 (6616)			Date&Tune Com	plotoki i inter	Done by	
	rtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000	0] ()					
Fabruary West Commencer						411
Julyry:	Annual Walderstein	STANCE OF THE PARTY		The state of the s		
	Section 27 Company of the Section of		Will Divining To State Street and To State Street and	The state of the s		
Date/Tune Actions	E LEVEL EVAN	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Carly Symposistics - Faculty or an			
Date/Tune/ Actions ()			Series Se			
Date/Times Actions			23.3.5000003335.500.50000			
Date/Time/ Actions A			Total Symmetry Control of the Contro			
Date Tune Actions			The second secon		Tribuer()	
			SHAR MARKET A STATE OF	isti Sarah	Ange)	Afti (\$)
101906001		Invaice Pit	eparation Check		Ances in Bill	
101906001		Invaice Pr	eparation Check nt Reporting (530); & Assessment (5100);	INC (580)		
NINGO 6001		Invaice Pri	eparation Chick nt Reporting (530); te Assessment (5100); the Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120		
AIMI90600		InvarcesPit 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dump 3) TF: Tewing 4) FT: Fallow	eparation Check par Reporting (\$30); ic Assistance (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 tvey) \$30 (*10 Jan 1955)		
AM906001 Sulmanthi Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:		InvaicesPit I) AR: Accide 1) DA: Duma 3) TP: Towing 4) FT: Fellow Eor Claimit 6) TR: Ite-iar	eparation Check na Reporting (510); the Assessment (5100); the Through Survey (Results annalist INC Only Lypection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (yey) \$30	in Bid 1	
AM906001 Sulmantai Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No:		InvacesPit I) AR: Accide 1) DA: Duma 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fellow 5) FT: Fellow 6) TR: Ite-ian 7) NI: Idao D	eparation Check eparation (\$100); t Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resu	INC (\$80) \$40/345 \$120 (**ey) \$30 (**TID Jan 3555) \$75	in Bid 1	
AM90600 Inlinear (Denriculars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		InvarcesPit 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Duma 3) TF: Tevina 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Fallow Eor Claimla 6) TR: Iteia 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add On!!	eparation Check paration (\$30); te Assument (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Results annalist INC Only (was pection A + SMRT Survey Ittional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/345 \$120 (************************************	in Gill (
AM90600 Inlinear (Denriculars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		Invace Pri I) AR: Aedide 2) DA: Duma 3) TF: Teving 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Follow Ear claimle 6) TR: Re-iar 7) NI: Idao D 6) NTUC Add 12111 1N3: Court 1N6: Repa	eparation Check eparation Check eparation (5100); t Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey (Rese engainst INC Only (we peetion A + SMRT Survey litional Services; exy Csr / Tpt Allowand r Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 (**10 Jan 1995) \$75 \$160	- 1	
ALDIGO 600 Liumanta Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invarces P. (1) Invarces P. (2) I) AR: Acade 2) DA: Duma 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Fallow Exercial Full 6) TR: Ite-ian 7) NI: Ite-ian 7) NI: Ite-ian 6) NTUC: Add 10: 12 10: 13: Court 10: 16: Repa 10: 17: Post 10: 18: DV / 10: DV /	eparation Chick eparation (\$10); te Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resistant) NC Only (we peation the Services; exy Car / Tpt Allowand it Co-tridination Repair Inspection Gallect Excess Coerdin	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 (**T10 Jan 1995) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$516 \$516	in Gibs	
AUDIOCOCO Liumantia Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		InvacesPort InvacesPort I) AR: Accide 2) DA: Duma 3) TF: Teving 4) FT: Fellow 5) FT: Follow Eor Claimia 6) TR: Re-iar 7) NI: Idao D 6) NTUC Add 1011 103: Court 104: N6: Repa 107: N6: Repa 108: DV /	Reporting (\$10); the Assessment (\$100); the A	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 (**T10 Jan 1995) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$516 \$516	in Gill S	LICEL S. D.
ALM90600 Chairmant in Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invarces P. (1) Invarces P. (2) I) AR: Acade 2) DA: Duma 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Fallow Exercial Full 6) TR: Ite-ian 7) NI: Ite-ian 7) NI: Ite-ian 6) NTUC: Add 10: 12 10: 13: Court 10: 16: Repa 10: 17: Post 10: 18: DV / 10: DV /	eparation Chick eparation Chick eparation (530); te Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey (Resu e analyst INC Only (we pestion A + SMRT Survey litional Services: esy Csf / Tpt Allowand it Co-tridination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coeffice TY (Non INC) egainst Mobils	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 (**T10 Jan 1995) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$21 asion \$21 INC \$22	in Gill S	Ned.151

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	05/08/2019 11:31		
Date Of Accident	04/08/2019 20:10		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		

THE TRANSPORT OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX2093L	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN SIANG SIANG (CHEN XIANGXIANG)	
NRIC No	S7715126E	
Email Address	GNAIX@YAHOO.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98259670	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98259670	
Vehicle Particulars		

Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUBARU
Model	OUTBACK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	NO:

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DHOM120032531700

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver TAN SIANG SIANG (CHEN XIANGXIANG)

 NRIC No
 \$7715126E

 Date Of Birth
 03/06/1977

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/01/1998

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98259670

Fax Number

Driver

Contact Number OTHERS-98259670
EMail Address GNAIX@YAHOO.COM

Address

214 DEPOT ROAD

#07-67

Postcode

109701

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING IN THE MIDDLE LANE ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH GOING TO THE SGH TO VISIT MY FATHER NEAR THE CTE EXIT, CAR B WANTED TO FILTER RIGHT LAND AND CRASH INTO THE LEFT REAR SIDE OF MY VEHICLE A.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM822X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature__)

Date & Time:

Ci 34 9m

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: - Aug 201

9 Blam

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

1) (00	in JOHN B	UKIT MINKA	H
	A A BT		_ <u>*</u>
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	BUR STOP (BUY)	B) SK	x 2093 L m 822 X
I was driving in to the sqt to in wanted to fitter of my vehicle.	isi my father and	Near the Ci	BULIT Meral Going TE exit, car B The left rear Side
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars Illicyholder's Signature Ite & Time: 6 Artig 2019	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhold: Date & Time: 5. Aug 2	DL Name NRIC/I	

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 4 18 20 9100/	MM/YYY), TIME: (20 - 3 / 0) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: Jalan Bukit Mera	The state of the s
I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
alvehicle NUMBER: SKX 209	3 L
BINSURANCE COMPANY: UDI	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DHOM 120	022531720
등의 전시 기계 교육 보고 있는 사람들이 보고 있는 것이 없는 것이 없어요.	
O)MAKE & MODEL: Subaya Dut	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIMATE A DE	N / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) SU
# g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	OMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT I	IME: Private
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C	WHINSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PARTY C	LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
Alname: Tan Signs Signs	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 77 15 1	(MALE / FEMALE)
CIADDRESS: 214 Depot Rd	0011111011
CIADORESS: 214 DEPOT RU	# 07-67 S(100 109 701)
* CONTINUE TO 2 4 15 DEC 152	
SHO of passangs DRIVER DRIVER ALSO PO	OUCY HOLDER
Cincluding dia a) NAME: As above.	
(Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
C/NO DALGO.	
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (03/06/197	FUDDALLADORA
e/OCCUPATION: (IMPOOR / PUTDOC	2_1(00/MM/TTTT) :
DONE OF DRIVING PASC 3	Jan 1998
4 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR) RAI	ER WITH INSURED: ON NEW
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET (OTHER	NING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	(3
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /NO)	
IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH DOLLAR	TIVEL 1
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICES 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	STATION:
He of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SKM 82	X Touch
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL: 1.09019
() C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTRACT
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passage d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL
at pany tente at a con-	MODEL:
TOTAL CONTRACTOR AND	**
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-
(61

email = graix@ yahoo wm.







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Tass 3 Motor o

Motor cars << 5000 kg with << 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors /vehicles << 2500 kg 03 Jan 1998

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Licence No: S7715126E

NP 438A



United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoucom sg Co Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM120032531700

Excess:

\$500/-NAMED DRIVERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$1500/-OTHERS

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP \$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Vehicle Number

SKX2093L

Name of Insured

TAN SIANG SIANG (CHEN XIANGXIANG)

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 30 November 2017 to 29 November 2019

Engine#

FB25Y094072

Hire Purchase

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Chassis#

JF2BS9KC2FG015169

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1] AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and

(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

RCHJC

Date: 02/11/2017